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ESPECIALIZAÇÃO NA ÁREA MÉDICA 2021 

PUC-SP / FCMS 
PROVA 23/02/2021 

 

PROVA: ÁREA BÁSICA / ACESSO DIRETO 

GABARITO DAS QUESTÕES OBJETIVAS 

 
 

CLÍNICA MÉDICA 
 

PEDIATRIA  
GINECOLOGIA E 

OBSTETRÍCIA 

1 A  13 C  25 D 

2 A 
 

14 A  26 A 

3 C 
 

15 D  27 C 

4 B 
 

16 A  28 B 

5 A 
 

17 C  29 C 

6 A  18 A  30 A 

        

 
  

 

 
   

CIRURGIA GERAL 
 

MEDICINA PREVENTIVA E 
SOCIAL 

  

7 A 
 

19 D    

8 A 
 

20 A    

9 B 
 

21 C    

10 C 
 

22 A    

11 D 
 

23 D    

12 B  24 D    

 

 


